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Annex 4


Ref:  1709/C5/D
  Move, storage and related services

Europol Public holidays for 2018


 

1 January	Monday, New Year’s Day 
2 January	Tuesday, the day after New Year’s Day 

29 March	Maundy Thursday
30 March	Good Friday

2 April	Easter Monday

1 May	Tuesday, Labour Day
9 May	Wednesday, Anniversary of the Schuman Declaration 
10 May	Thursday, Ascension Day
11 May	Friday, the day after Ascension Day
21 May	Whit Monday

15 August	Wednesday, Assumption Day

1 November	Thursday, All Saints’ Day
2 November	Friday, All Souls’ Day

24 December 	Monday
    to	6 days of end of year
31 December 	Monday
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